Hunt #
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815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835

Hunt name

Beaver

Book Cliffs, Bitter Creek
Book Cliffs, South (Cisco)
Box Elder, Pilot Mountain
Box Elder, Promontory

Box Elder, Puddle Valley
Box Elder, Snowville
Cache, North Rich

Fillmore, Black Rock Desert
Mt. Dutton/Paunsaugunt
Nine Mile, Anthro

North Slope, W Daggett-Three Corners
Pine Valley

Plateau

San Rafael, Desert

San Rafael, North

South Slope, Bonanza-Diamond Mtn.
South Slope, Vernal

SW Desert

West Desert, Riverbed
West Desert, Rush Valley
West Desert, Snake Valley
Plateau

Beaver

Book Cliffs, Bitter Creek
Book Cliffs, South (Cisco)
Box Elder, Pilot Mountain
Box Elder, Promontory
Box Elder, Puddle Valley
Box Elder, Snowville
Cache, North Rich

Fillmore, Black Rock Desert
Kaiparowits

La Sal, South Cisco
Morgan-South Rich

Mt. Dutton/Paunsaugunt

2010 LE Pronghorn

Hunt type Permits  Hunters afield
Archery 3 3
Archery 2 2
Archery 7 7
Archery 2 1
Archery 2 2
Archery 2 2
Archery 1 1
Archery 11 10
Archery 2 2
Archery 10 10
Archery 4 4
Archery 8 8
Archery 6 6
Archery 79 72
Archery 4 3
Archery 14 14
Archery 5 4
Archery 1 1
Archery 17 16
Archery 7 7
Archery 3 3
Archery 4 4
Muzzleloader 64 52
Any Weapon 14 14
Any Weapon 9 9
Any Weapon 30 30
Any Weapon 9 8
Any Weapon 9 8
Any Weapon 8 8
Any Weapon 6 6
Any Weapon 45 45
Any Weapon 6 6
Any Weapon 2 2
Any Weapon 2 1
Any Weapon 8 8
Any Weapon 49 47

Harvest
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Average days
18.5
2.0
2.0
8.0
11.0
10.5
1.0
7.4
11.0
4.0
3.3
4.6
2.2
6.4
5.7
8.8
8.3
2.0
6.1
1.7
9.7
3.8
3.9
1.7
1.7
2.3
1.8
1.6
1.8
2.3
1.6
1.5
15
2.0
1.6
1.6

% success
100.0
100.0
80.0
100.0

0.0
100.0
0.0
77.8
50.0
90.0
100.0
75.0
100.0
14.9
100.0
57.1
66.7
100.0
78.6
100.0
100.0
50.0
17.6
78.6
88.9
79.3
87.5
85.7
87.5
83.3
97.6
66.7
100.0
100.0
87.5
97.8



Hunt #
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869

Hunt name

Nine Mile, Anthro

Nine Mile, Range Creek
North Slope, Summit
North Slope, W Daggett-Three Corners
Panguitch Lake

Pine Valley

Plateau

San Juan, Hatch Point
San Rafael, Desert

San Rafael, North

South Slope, Bonanza-Diamond Mtn.
South Slope, Vernal

SW Desert

West Desert, Riverbed
West Desert, Rush Valley
West Desert, Snake Valley
Allen Ranch

Antelope Creek

Black Point

Deseret

Ensign Ranches

Leland Bench

Mountain Organic

Rabbit Creek

Rose of Snowville

SJ Ranch

Skull Valley South
Strawberry Ridge

Taylor Farms

Westlake

Zane

Unit #

2010 LE Pronghorn

Hunt type
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
Any Weapon
CWMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwMU
CwWMU
CwMU
CWMU
CwMU
CWMU
CwMU
CWMU
CwMU
CwWMU
CwMU
CwWMU

Permits

17
7
1

33
8

32
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Hunters afield

16
7
1

32
8

30
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Harvest

16
7
1

30
8

24

164

17
53
21

61
31
13
14
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Average days

20
1.2
1.0
15
1.6
2.4
2.4
1.0
1.6
2.3
15
3.0
2.4
15
1.6
2.3
1.0
1.7
1.0
1.8
3.0
1.0
15
1.3
18
4.0
3.7
1.3
1.0
2.7
1.7

% success

100.0
100.0
100.0
93.1
100.0
80.0
70.2
100.0
100.0
92.7
95.0
50.0
87.0
100.0
92.9
81.3
100.0
100.0
100.0
97.9
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0



